
Walnut Springs Lady Hornets and Hornets 
Master Track Schedule (2/6/2025)  
Spring, 2025  
 
 
Monday,  March 3 ​​ ​ Blum ​​ ​ JH 
 
Thursday, March 6 ​ ​ Whitney​ ​ HS 
 
Monday, March 10-​      ​ Spring Break 
Friday, March 14​  
 ​ ​  
Thursday, March 20 ​ ​ Hamilton ​ ​ HS (AM)  
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ JH  (PM) 
 
Monday, March 24 ​ ​ Meridian ​ ​ JH 
 
Thursday, March 27 ​ ​ Meridian ​ ​ HS 
 
Monday, March 31​​ ​ District Meet​ JH, HS  

@ Dublin  
 
Thursday, April 10​​ ​ Area Meet​ ​ HS 

@ Blanket 
 
Friday, April 18-​ ​            Regional Meet ​ HS 
Saturday, April 19​ ​ ​  @ Waco Midway 
 
Saturday, May 3​ ​ ​  State Meet​ ​ HS 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​  @UT-Austin 
 
  
 
​ ​  


